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Bassang:
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25m

Namn

Adi Ramovic
Mikael Soderberg
Tage Helin
Rasmus Loklint
Lukas Hoglund
Oskar Andersson

Johan Bjersand-Hellstrom

Adam Wahlberg
Jon Lundqvist
Martin Schon
Simon Jansson
Filip Hallin

Lukas Jonsgarden
David Smeele
Johannes Fischer
Gustav Call

Linus Jansson
Malte Andersson
Kevin Shiva
Valter Kaver
Vincent Eriksson
August Vogt
Malte Franzén
Rasmus Toérnquist
Felix Eriksson
Erik Juhlin

Lars Larsson
Kasper Loklint
Helmer Juhlin
Edvin Lindelof
Arvid Séderholm
Adrian Brenning
Edvin Hasselborn
Viktor Wahlstrom
Maximilian Sandmark
Stig Neyland
Oliver Hamberg
Noa Pecirep
Viktor Komorowski
Albin Fagerstrom
Erik Eklund

Kevin Pillai

FINA-poang Herrar

KM 2021 Upsala Simsaliskap

Fodd
2004
2003
2007
2005
2004
2003
2005
2006
1971
2003
2007
2006
2008
1996
2007
2009
2006
2007
2002
2009
2007
2010
2007
2011
2010
1977
2009
2011
2007
2009
2009
2012
2010
2011
2012
2010
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2008

Listan uppdaterad: 2021-12-19 12:31:00

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Umea Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simséllskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsillskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap

Upsala Simsallskap

den 19 dec 2021 till den 19 dec 2021

Podng
1256
1104
1024
1010
962
917
911
902
896
878
855
821
742
709
645
624
605
561
487
485
471
464
451
421
397
380
319
257
218
194
180
124
119
117
84
68
60
59
49
38
31
27

Grenar
2,4
4,2
4,2
2,4
4,2
4,2
4,2
2,4
4,2
2,4
4,2
4,2
4,2
2,4
4,2
4,2
4,2
4,2
2
2,4
2,4
4,2
2
2,4
2,4
2
2,4
2,4
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2021-12-19 17:52:33

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Upsala Simsallskap
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